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MINNESTOA TRIBAL CHILD WELFARE CONTACT 

Tribal Agency Name Title Email Phone Address 

Bois Forte Indian Child 
Welfare 

Angela 
Wright 

Indian Child 
Welfare 
Supervisor 

Amwright@boisforte-nsn.gov 218-757-3295 

Bois Forte Band of 
Chippewa  
13071 Nett Lake Road  
Suite A 
Nett Lake, MN 55771 

Fond du Lac Human 
Services 

Janelle 
Barney  

Social 
Services 
Department 
Coordinator 

JanelleBarney@FDLREZ.com   218-878-2142 

Fond du Lac Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa  
927 Trettle Lane 
Cloquet, MN 55720 

Grand Portage Human 
Services 

Jackie 
Kozlowski 

Human 
Services 
Director   

Jkozlowski@grandportage.com  218-475-2171 

Grand Portage Band of 
Lake Superior Chippewa  
PO Box 428  
Grand Portage, MN 55605 

Leech Lake Child 
Welfare Department  

William 
Brunelle   Director william.brunelle@llojibwe.net  218-398-7625 

Leech Lake Band of 
Ojibwe  
PO Box 967  
16126 John Moose Drive  
Cass Lake, MN 56633 

Lower Sioux Social 
Services  

Mariah 
Wabasha    

Director of 
Human 
Services  

mariah.wabasha@lowersioux.com  507-697-8681 Lower Sioux Indian 
Community  
PO Box 308   
39527 Res. Hwy 1  
Morton, MN 56270 

Adam 
Coulson  

Social 
Service 
Supervisor  

adam.coulson@lowersioux.com  507-697-8680 

Mille Lacs Family 
Services  

Rachel 
Shaugobay Director Rachel.Shaugobay2@hhs.millelacsband-

nsn.gov  320-362-4258 

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe  
18562 Minobimaadizi 
Loop 
Onamia, MN 56359 
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Prairie Island Children 
and Family Services  

Anne 
Turnbull Director  Anne.Turnbull@piic.org  

 651-267-4245 

Prairie Island Indian 
Community  
5636 Sturgeon Lake Road  
Welch, MN 55089 

Red Lake Ombimindwaa 
Gidinawemaaganinaadog 
Uplifting our Relatives 

Cheri 
Goodwin 

Executive 
Director   ICWA@redlakenation.org  

ICWA/MIFPA 
Notices  

612-286-8057 

Red Lake Nation 
PO Box 427  
15816 Main Avenue  
Red Lake, MN 56671 

Shakopee Mdewakanton 
Sioux Community 
Family Services 

Lisa Tittle Director  Lisa.Tittle@shakopeedakota.org  952-496-6163 

Shakopee Mdewakanton 
Sioux Community  
2330 Sioux Trail NW 
Prior Lake, MN 55372 

Upper Sioux Community 
Social Services  Jamie Preuss Director  JamieP@uppersiouxcommunity-nsn.gov    320-564-6319 

Upper Sioux Community  
PO Box 147  
Granite Falls, MN 56241 

White Earth Indian Child 
Welfare  

Lauretta 
Blakely Director  Lauretta.Blakely@Whiteearth-nsn.gov  218-983-4647 

ext. 1304 

White Earth Nation  
PO Box 358  
35500 Eagle View Road  
White Earth, MN 56591 
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